
NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 6 MAR 2012

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

3 ANDRIES Louis F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 70 / 154 6 OCT 1994 HYC Herentals
1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 2 JUN 1994 Phantoms Deurne
8 CORNELIS Paul D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 65 / 143 14 MAY 1994 Liege Bulldogs
9 de SAEGER Gijs F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 6 APR 1994 IHC Leuven

16 de SMET Yoren F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 23 NOV 1994 IHC Leuven
4 DOLFYN Ben D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 13 APR 1994 HYC Herentals

22 DRIESSEN Dennis F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 19 APR 1994 Geleen Smoke Eaters
25 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 25 FEB 1996 IHC Leuven
12 GORIS Emiel F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 94 / 207 1 AUG 1996 HYC Herentals
20 GYSBRECHTS Mike GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 68 / 150 12 JUN 1994 White Caps Turnhout

7 HENRY Bryan F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 20 AUG 1995 EHC Helsinki
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 68 / 150 15 MAR 1995 Geleen Smoke Eaters
14 MICHAUX Randhall F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 23 MAR 1994 HC Mont Blanc
19 MILPAS Axl F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 19 JUL 1994 Phantoms Deurne
13 MONDELAERS Erik D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 29 SEP 1994 IHC Leuven
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 67 / 148 26 MAY 1995 IHC Leuven
24 van den BOSCH Mathias D L 1.62 / 5'4'' 57 / 126 26 JAN 1995 Phantoms Deurne

2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 4 JAN 1995 IHC Leuven
6 van NOTEN Patrick F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 20 NOV 1995 Ice Aliens Ratingen

18 VERHAEGEN Bryan F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 74 / 163 18 NOV 1994 Phantoms Deurne
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 1 MAR 1994 Phantoms Deurne

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
Assistant Coach: ROMBOUTS Buck BEL 24 NOV 1974
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Physiotherapist: FRANSEN Teun BEL 25 JUN 1986
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 6 MAR 2012

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

14 BOTSEV Valentin F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 74 / 163 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia
23 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia

8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 28 MAY 1995 HC Benatky
2 FERALIEV Bozhidar D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 15 JUN 1994 Chervena Zvezda Sofia

12 FILIPOV Alberto F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 4 JUN 1994 Chervena Zvezda Sofia
10 HODULOV Ivan F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 4 SEP 1994 SHK 37 Piestany

3 IVANOV Bogdan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 11 JUN 1996 HC Benatky
5 KRASTEV Momchil F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 69 / 152 21 JAN 1996 Slavia Sofia
4 MAHMUDIEV Dimitar D L 1.68 / 5'6'' 51 / 112 27 JUL 1995 CSKA Sofia

25 MECHKOV Yavor GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 16 APR 1995 Slavia Sofia
20 NIKOLOV Liubomir GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 31 MAY 1994 Chervena Zvezda Sofia
16 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 12 FEB 1994 HC Benatky
21 PANEV Aleksandar F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 14 MAY 1996 CSKA Sofia
17 PETROV Stanislav D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 29 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
18 SHELUPETS Edgar F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 55 / 121 30 DEC 1995 CSKA Sofia
13 TALEV Martin F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 8 AUG 1994 HC Benatky

9 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 6 JUL 1994 HC Benatky
1 VIDENOV Dimitar GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 62 / 137 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
6 VIDENOV Vasil F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 10 AUG 1996 Dnepr Sofia

11 YANCHEV Stefan D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 9 DEC 1996 CSKA Sofia
7 ZDRAVKOV Anton F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 9 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: POPOVA Iliana BUL 16 OCT 1957
Head Coach: MILANOV Martin BUL 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: KINKOR Bohumir CZE 10 MAR 1955
Team Doctor: VESELINOV Slavey BUL 29 JUN 1948
Assistant Coach: GALABOV Plamen BUL 24 SEP 1977

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 11 MAR 2012

MEX - Mexico

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

25 ALBRECHT Richard GK R 1.85 / 6'1'' 81 / 179 11 JAN 1995 Halcones Lomas Verdes
6 ALVA Fabian F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 62 / 137 19 APR 1996 Halcones Lomas Verdes

24 AMOR Diego D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 66 / 146 26 OCT 1996 Osos San Jeronimo
17 BALCARCEL Cuauhtemoc F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 71 / 157 12 APR 1994 Pumas Distrito Federal
12 BARRON David F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 2 FEB 1995 Tigres Metepec

3 BOLANOS Augusto F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 72 / 159 13 JAN 1995 Tigres Metepec
22 CHEREM Moises D R 1.71 / 5'7'' 66 / 146 7 MAR 1996 Pumas Distrito Federal
19 COBO Jean F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 74 / 163 20 AUG 1994 Osos San Jeronimo
15 COLAS Miguel D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 4 OCT 1994 Halcones Lomas Verdes
11 FERNANDEZ Ricardo F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 18 MAY 1995 Osos San Jeronimo

9 FLORES Kaleb D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 15 AUG 1994 Osos San Jeronimo
8 FONSECA Rodrigo F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 11 AUG 1995 Pumas Distrito Federal

18 GUTIERREZ Mauricio F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 21 JAN 1994 Tigres Metepec
5 IBARRA Nestor F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 69 / 152 15 SEP 1994 Toros Monterrey

23 MAQUIVAR Blas D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 21 MAY 1995 Halcones Lomas Verdes
1 MORALES Luis GK R 1.81 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 19 DEC 1994 Halcones Lomas Verdes

21 OLIVER Alejandro F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 66 / 146 30 NOV 1994 Halcones Lomas Verdes
7 RIVACOBA Miguel D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 13 JUN 1994 Halcones Lomas Verdes

20 RIVERA Paulo GK R 1.72 / 5'8'' 60 / 132 10 FEB 1995 Osos San Jeronimo
13 ROMERO Diego F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 10 AUG 1994 Guadalajara
14 SHEINBERG Samuel F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 61 / 134 11 OCT 1996 Halcones Lomas Verdes

2 UGALDE Luis F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 68 / 150 26 FEB 1995 Halcones Lomas Verdes

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: de la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: OVIEDO Joaquin MEX 25 JUL 1979
Assistant Coach: HOHMANN Wilhem MEX 21 FEB 1969
Team Doctor: VARGAS Alfonso MEX 13 AUG 1961
Team Leader: BOTELLO Emilio MEX 21 FEB 1969
Media Manager: GUTIERREZ Ulises MEX 6 JUL 1972

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 23 FEB 2012

NZL - New Zealand

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

21 APPS Bradley F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 29 SEP 1995 Canterbury Red Devils
1 BIGSBY Richard GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 11 JAN 1994 Canterbury Red Devils

18 BURNS Callum F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 23 NOV 1996 Southern Stampede
13 COSLETT George D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 13 APR 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
23 DAWSON Richard F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 3 MAR 1996 West Auckland Admirals
20 DIX Jakeb GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 6 OCT 1995 Auckland

6 ELLIS Frazer F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 29 MAR 1996 West Auckland Admirals
24 FREAR Lachlan D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 6 OCT 1996 Southern Stampede
16 HARRISON Shaun F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 28 APR 1994 West Auckland Admirals
14 HAY Oliver F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 21 MAY 1997 Auckland
22 HEATHER Thomas D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 28 DEC 1996 Botany Swarm

4 HENDERSON Aaron D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 29 APR 1995 Botany Swarm
25 HUBBARD Josh GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 13 FEB 1996 Southern

7 JAGAU Kevin F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 27 NOV 1995 Canterbury Red Devils
15 JOYCE Kahu D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 28 MAR 1994 West Auckland Admirals

8 KENNEDY Tayler F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 8 APR 1995 Canterbury Red Devils
10 LANE Jaxson F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 4 AUG 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
17 MACHARG Maxwell F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 8 NOV 1995 Southern Stampede

5 MAISEY Keegan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 31 JUL 1996 West Auckland Admirals
2 McCOMBE Blake D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 87 / 192 13 JUN 1995 West Auckland Admirals

11 McLEOD Cam D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 12 JUL 1994 West Auckland Admirals
19 RANDELL Scott F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 74 / 163 10 FEB 1996 Botany Swarm
12 RICHARDS Thomas D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 21 JAN 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
27 ROTH Benedict F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 29 APR 1996 Dunedin Thunder
26 SCOTT George F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 78 / 172 19 JUL 1994 West Auckland Admirals

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: HAY Grant NZL 18 JUN 1957
Team Leader: SCOTT William NZL 21 OCT 1965
Head Coach: ALBRIGHT Jonathan CAN 25 JUL 1976
Assistant Coach: ROUT Maru NZL 16 JAN 1983
Assistant Coach: McMILLIN Rodney NZL 14 JUL 1971
Team Staff: HENRY Shawn NZL 19 NOV 1964

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 14 MAR 2012

RSA - South Africa

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

3 BLOCH von BLOTTNITZ Christopher D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 72 / 159 16 JUN 1996 Cape Town Rams
8 BOTHA Jacques F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 6 OCT 1994 Pretoria Warriors

16 BREMNER Callum D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 67 / 148 12 OCT 1994 Kempton Park Sabres
2 BURGER Zeehann D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 62 / 137 21 JUL 1995 Pretoria Warriors
7 COMPTON Dylan F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 58 / 128 5 MAR 1997 Kempton Park Sabres
5 DEKKER Stephen F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 55 / 121 17 JUL 1995 Storm

21 du PREEZ Spencer F R 1.65 / 5'5'' 53 / 117 6 FEB 1995 Pretoria Warriors
14 FOURIE Ryan F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 54 / 119 20 FEB 1996 Cape Town
17 KOTZE Philip F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 25 MAR 1994 Pretoria Warriors

6 KROTZ Wesley F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 31 AUG 1995 Cape Town Rams
19 MALGAS Reelan F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 4 SEP 1995 Pretoria Warriors

4 MARROW Keenan D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 2 JUN 1995 Cape Town Sharks
10 McFARLANE Connor F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 106 / 234 23 MAR 1994 Cape Town Devils
18 OBERY Alex F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 55 / 121 10 FEB 1996 Cape Town Sharks

1 PRETORIUS Charl GK L 1.68 / 5'6'' 45 / 99 19 FEB 1997 Pretoria Warriors
12 STRINGER Luke D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 81 / 179 12 DEC 1995 Cape Town Rams

9 THORNTON Keegan F L 1.66 / 5'5'' 57 / 126 20 JUN 1996 Kempton Park Sabres
13 VANDENHEEVER Etienne F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 17 MAR 1994 Pretoria Warriors
22 VENTER Dylan F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 28 DEC 1994 Kempton Park Sabres
20 VERWEY Denzil GK L 1.71 / 5'7'' 66 / 146 31 MAR 1995 Pretoria Warriors
15 VISSER Luwandre D R 1.71 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 13 DEC 1994 Pretoria Warriors

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: STOCKHOFF Elsabe RSA 20 SEP 1961
Equipment Manager: BOTHA Nicholas RSA 21 MAY 1964
Team Doctor: BOTHA Antoinette RSA 1 FEB 1968
Head Coach: VERWEY Alan RSA 11 AUG 1961
Assistant Coach: COMPTON Edward RSA 21 MAY 1964

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 3 MAR 2012

TPE - Chinese Taipei

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

11 CHANG Tse-Wei D R 1.68 / 5'6'' 67 / 148 17 JAN 1997 Silver Monster
9 CHAO Yu-Tung D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 12 JAN 1994 Silver Monster
8 CHEN Wei-Chi F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 7 DEC 1995 Typhoon
7 HSIAO Po-Yun F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 1 OCT 1995 Silver Monster

16 HSU Shao-Hung F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 63 / 139 5 MAR 1997 Vikings
12 HUNG Chi-Lun F L 1.66 / 5'5'' 66 / 146 4 APR 1996 Typhoon

5 KUAN Ching D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 16 JUL 1995 Typhoon
22 KUAN Shin-Yao F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 75 / 165 27 JAN 1995 Vikings
20 KUEI Fu-Hsiang GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 52 / 115 14 FEB 1996 Typhoon
13 LI Jia-Lin D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 67 / 148 6 APR 1994 Kaohsiung Knights

6 LIANG Ching-Ho F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 58 / 128 19 JAN 1994 Silver Monster
1 LIAO Yu-Han GK L 1.68 / 5'6'' 60 / 132 10 APR 1995 Silver Monster

23 LIN Tzu-Chieh F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 56 / 123 17 SEP 1996 Silver Monster
15 LIN Yu-Heng F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 29 MAY 1995 Vikings

3 LIN Yu-Wei D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 65 / 143 15 OCT 1995 Typhoon
10 LU Shih-Kai F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 14 FEB 1996 Silver Monster
17 SYU Jing-Kai F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 17 JUL 1995 Vikings
19 TI Hou-Chung F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 10 SEP 1996 Silver Monster
21 WANG Wei-Chun F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 56 / 123 2 FEB 1996 Snowmen

4 YANG Hsiao-Hao D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 19 NOV 1995 Typhoon

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: HSIAO Wen-Shen TPE 12 NOV 1964
Head Coach: KOVAGO Kristof HUN 28 MAR 1976
General Manager: HSIAO Wen-Yu TPE 20 MAY 1963
Assistant Coach: CHANG Pan-Yao TPE 20 MAR 1984
Assistant Coach: YU Kai-Wen TPE 4 JAN 1988
Assistant Coach: LEE Chi-Hsin TPE 23 OCT 1984
Team Staff: WU Hung-Chiao TPE 21 JUN 1970

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 MAR 2012

Initial Registration 11 MAR 2012*

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 2 JUN 1994 Phantoms Deurne
2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 4 JAN 1995 IHC Leuven
3 ANDRIES Louis F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 70 / 154 6 OCT 1994 HYC Herentals
4 DOLFYN Ben D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 13 APR 1994 HYC Herentals
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 1 MAR 1994 Phantoms Deurne
6 van NOTEN Patrick F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 20 NOV 1995 Ice Aliens Ratingen
7 HENRY Bryan F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 20 AUG 1995 EHC Helsinki
8 CORNELIS Paul D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 65 / 143 14 MAY 1994 Liege Bulldogs
9 de SAEGER Gijs F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 6 APR 1994 IHC Leuven

12 GORIS Emiel F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 94 / 207 1 AUG 1996 HYC Herentals
13 MONDELAERS Erik D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 29 SEP 1994 IHC Leuven
14 MICHAUX Randhall F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 23 MAR 1994 HC Mont Blanc
16 de SMET Yoren F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 23 NOV 1994 IHC Leuven
18 VERHAEGEN Bryan F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 74 / 163 18 NOV 1994 Phantoms Deurne
19 MILPAS Axl F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 82 / 181 19 JUL 1994 Phantoms Deurne
21 NEVEN Frank D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 67 / 148 26 MAY 1995 IHC Leuven
22 DRIESSEN Dennis F L 1.74 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 19 APR 1994 Geleen Smoke Eaters
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 68 / 150 15 MAR 1995 Geleen Smoke Eaters
24 van den BOSCH Mathias D L 1.62 / 5'4'' 57 / 126 26 JAN 1995 Phantoms Deurne
25 EVERS Keanu GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 25 FEB 1996 IHC Leuven

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
Assistant Coach: ROMBOUTS Buck BEL 24 NOV 1974
Team Leader: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
Physiotherapist: FRANSEN Teun BEL 25 JUN 1986

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 MAR 2012

Initial Registration 11 MAR 2012*

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 VIDENOV Dimitar GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 62 / 137 10 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
2 FERALIEV Bozhidar D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 15 JUN 1994 Chervena Zvezda Sofia
3 IVANOV Bogdan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 11 JUN 1996 HC Benatky
4 MAHMUDIEV Dimitar D L 1.68 / 5'6'' 51 / 112 27 JUL 1995 CSKA Sofia
6 VIDENOV Vasil F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 10 AUG 1996 Dnepr Sofia
7 ZDRAVKOV Anton F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 9 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 28 MAY 1995 HC Benatky
9 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 6 JUL 1994 HC Benatky

10 HODULOV Ivan F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 72 / 159 4 SEP 1994 SHK 37 Piestany
11 YANCHEV Stefan D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 9 DEC 1996 CSKA Sofia
13 TALEV Martin F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 8 AUG 1994 HC Benatky
14 BOTSEV Valentin F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 74 / 163 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia
16 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 12 FEB 1994 HC Benatky
17 PETROV Stanislav D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 29 AUG 1996 Slavia Sofia
18 SHELUPETS Edgar F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 55 / 121 30 DEC 1995 CSKA Sofia
19 FILIPOV Alberto F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 71 / 157 4 JUN 1994 Chervena Zvezda Sofia
21 PANEV Aleksandar F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 60 / 132 14 MAY 1996 CSKA Sofia
23 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 70 / 154 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia
25 MECHKOV Yavor GK L 1.88 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 16 APR 1995 Slavia Sofia

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MILANOV Martin BUL 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: KINKOR Bohumir CZE 10 MAR 1955
Assistant Coach: GALABOV Plamen BUL 24 SEP 1977
Team Leader: POPOVA Iliana BUL 16 OCT 1957
Team Doctor: VESELINOV Slavey BUL 29 JUN 1948

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 MAR 2012

Initial Registration 11 MAR 2012*

MEX - Mexico

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

3 BOLANOS Augusto F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 72 / 159 13 JAN 1995 Tigres Metepec 12 MAR 2012
5 IBARRA Nestor F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 69 / 152 15 SEP 1994 Toros Monterrey
6 ALVA Fabian F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 62 / 137 19 APR 1996 Halcones Lomas Verdes
7 RIVACOBA Miguel D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 13 JUN 1994 Halcones Lomas Verdes
8 FONSECA Rodrigo F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 11 AUG 1995 Pumas Distrito Federal
9 FLORES Kaleb D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 15 AUG 1994 Osos San Jeronimo

11 FERNANDEZ Ricardo F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 18 MAY 1995 Osos San Jeronimo
12 BARRON David F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 2 FEB 1995 Tigres Metepec
13 ROMERO Diego F R 1.71 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 10 AUG 1994 Guadalajara
14 SHEINBERG Samuel F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 61 / 134 11 OCT 1996 Halcones Lomas Verdes
15 COLAS Miguel D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 4 OCT 1994 Halcones Lomas Verdes
17 BALCARCEL Cuauhtemoc F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 71 / 157 12 APR 1994 Pumas Distrito Federal
18 GUTIERREZ Mauricio F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 21 JAN 1994 Tigres Metepec
19 COBO Jean F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 74 / 163 20 AUG 1994 Osos San Jeronimo
20 RIVERA Paulo GK R 1.72 / 5'8'' 60 / 132 10 FEB 1995 Osos San Jeronimo
21 OLIVER Alejandro F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 66 / 146 30 NOV 1994 Halcones Lomas Verdes
22 CHEREM Moises D R 1.71 / 5'7'' 66 / 146 7 MAR 1996 Pumas Distrito Federal
23 MAQUIVAR Blas D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 21 MAY 1995 Halcones Lomas Verdes
24 AMOR Diego D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 66 / 146 26 OCT 1996 Osos San Jeronimo
25 ALBRECHT Richard GK R 1.85 / 6'1'' 81 / 179 11 JAN 1995 Halcones Lomas Verdes

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: de la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: OVIEDO Joaquin MEX 25 JUL 1979
Assistant Coach: HOHMANN Wilhem MEX 21 FEB 1969
Team Leader: BOTELLO Emilio MEX 21 FEB 1969
Team Doctor: VARGAS Alfonso MEX 13 AUG 1961
Media Manager: GUTIERREZ Ulises MEX 6 JUL 1972

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship DIV III Group A
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 MAR 2012

Initial Registration 11 MAR 2012*

NZL - New Zealand

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 BIGSBY Richard GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 11 JAN 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
4 HENDERSON Aaron D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 29 APR 1995 Botany Swarm
5 MAISEY Keegan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 31 JUL 1996 West Auckland Admirals
6 ELLIS Frazer F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 29 MAR 1996 West Auckland Admirals
7 JAGAU Kevin F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 27 NOV 1995 Canterbury Red Devils
8 KENNEDY Tayler F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 8 APR 1995 Canterbury Red Devils

10 LANE Jaxson F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 4 AUG 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
11 McLEOD Cam D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 12 JUL 1994 West Auckland Admirals
12 RICHARDS Thomas D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 21 JAN 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
13 COSLETT George D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 13 APR 1994 Canterbury Red Devils
14 HAY Oliver F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 21 MAY 1997 Auckland
15 JOYCE Kahu D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 28 MAR 1994 West Auckland Admirals
16 HARRISON Shaun F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 77 / 170 28 APR 1994 West Auckland Admirals
17 MACHARG Maxwell F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 8 NOV 1995 Southern Stampede
18 BURNS Callum F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 23 NOV 1996 Southern Stampede
19 RANDELL Scott F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 74 / 163 10 FEB 1996 Botany Swarm
20 DIX Jakeb GK L 1.84 / 6'0'' 79 / 174 6 OCT 1995 Auckland
21 APPS Bradley F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 29 SEP 1995 Canterbury Red Devils
23 DAWSON Richard F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 3 MAR 1996 West Auckland Admirals
24 FREAR Lachlan D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 6 OCT 1996 Southern Stampede

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ALBRIGHT Jonathan CAN 25 JUL 1976
Assistant Coach: ROUT Maru NZL 16 JAN 1983
Assistant Coach: McMILLIN Rodney NZL 14 JUL 1971
General Manager: HAY Grant NZL 18 JUN 1957
Team Leader: SCOTT William NZL 21 OCT 1965
Team Staff: HENRY Shawn NZL 19 NOV 1964

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship DIV III Group A
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 15 MAR 2012

Initial Registration 11 MAR 2012*

RSA - South Africa

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 PRETORIUS Charl GK L 1.68 / 5'6'' 45 / 99 19 FEB 1997 Pretoria Warriors
3 BLOCH von BLOTTNITZ

Christopher
D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 72 / 159 1 JUN 1996 Cape Town Rams 15 MAR 2012

4 MARROW Keenan D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 2 JUN 1995 Cape Town Sharks
5 DEKKER Stephen F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 55 / 121 17 JUL 1995 Storm
6 KROTZ Wesley F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 31 AUG 1995 Cape Town Rams
7 COMPTON Dylan F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 58 / 128 5 MAR 1997 Kempton Park Sabres
8 BOTHA Jacques F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 6 OCT 1994 Pretoria Warriors
9 THORNTON Keegan F L 1.66 / 5'5'' 57 / 126 20 JUN 1996 Kempton Park Sabres 13 MAR 2012

10 McFARLANE Connor F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 106 / 234 23 MAR 1994 Cape Town Devils
12 STRINGER Luke D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 81 / 179 12 DEC 1995 Cape Town Rams
13 VANDENHEEVER Etienne F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 17 MAR 1994 Pretoria Warriors
14 FOURIE Ryan F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 54 / 119 20 FEB 1996 Cape Town
15 VISSER Luwandre D R 1.71 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 13 DEC 1994 Pretoria Warriors
16 BREMNER Callum D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 67 / 148 12 OCT 1994 Kempton Park Sabres
17 KOTZE Philip F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 25 MAR 1994 Pretoria Warriors
18 OBERY Alex F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 55 / 121 10 FEB 1996 Cape Town Sharks
19 MALGAS Reelan F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 4 SEP 1995 Pretoria Warriors
20 VERWEY Denzil GK L 1.71 / 5'7'' 66 / 146 31 MAR 1995 Pretoria Warriors
21 du PREEZ Spencer F R 1.65 / 5'5'' 53 / 117 6 FEB 1995 Pretoria Warriors
22 VENTER Dylan F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 28 DEC 1994 Kempton Park Sabres

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VERWEY Alan RSA 11 AUG 1961
Assistant Coach: COMPTON Edward RSA 21 MAY 1964
General Manager: STOCKHOFF Elsabe RSA 20 SEP 1961
Equipment Manager: BOTHA Nicholas RSA 21 MAY 1964
Team Doctor: BOTHA Antoinette RSA 1 FEB 1968

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY
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NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 MAR 2012

Initial Registration 11 MAR 2012*

TPE - Chinese Taipei

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 LIAO Yu-Han GK L 1.68 / 5'6'' 60 / 132 10 APR 1995 Silver Monster
3 LIN Yu-Wei D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 65 / 143 15 OCT 1995 Typhoon
4 YANG Hsiao-Hao D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 19 NOV 1995 Typhoon
5 KUAN Ching D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 16 JUL 1995 Typhoon
6 LIANG Ching-Ho F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 58 / 128 19 JAN 1994 Silver Monster
7 HSIAO Po-Yun F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 69 / 152 1 OCT 1995 Silver Monster
8 CHEN Wei-Chi F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 7 DEC 1995 Typhoon
9 CHAO Yu-Tung D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 12 JAN 1994 Silver Monster

10 LU Shih-Kai F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 14 FEB 1996 Silver Monster
11 CHANG Tse-Wei D R 1.68 / 5'6'' 67 / 148 17 JAN 1997 Silver Monster
12 HUNG Chi-Lun F L 1.66 / 5'5'' 66 / 146 4 APR 1996 Typhoon
13 LI Jia-Lin D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 67 / 148 6 APR 1994 Kaohsiung Knights
15 LIN Yu-Heng F R 1.69 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 29 MAY 1995 Vikings
16 HSU Shao-Hung F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 63 / 139 5 MAR 1997 Vikings
17 SYU Jing-Kai F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 17 JUL 1995 Vikings
19 TI Hou-Chung F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 10 SEP 1996 Silver Monster
20 KUEI Fu-Hsiang GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 52 / 115 14 FEB 1996 Typhoon
21 WANG Wei-Chun F L 1.65 / 5'5'' 56 / 123 2 FEB 1996 Snowmen
22 KUAN Shin-Yao F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 75 / 165 27 JAN 1995 Vikings
23 LIN Tzu-Chieh F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 56 / 123 17 SEP 1996 Silver Monster

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOVAGO Kristof HUN 28 MAR 1976
Assistant Coach: YU Kai-Wen TPE 4 JAN 1988
Assistant Coach: LEE Chi-Hsin TPE 23 OCT 1984
Assistant Coach: CHANG Pan-Yao TPE 20 MAR 1984
General Manager: HSIAO Wen-Yu TPE 20 MAY 1963
Team Leader: HSIAO Wen-Shen TPE 12 NOV 1964

NOTES
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 MAR 2012

Including Game #15

BEL - Belgium
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 van EGDOM Michael F 5 10 5 15 4 +19 2 2 0 43 23.26
3 ANDRIES Louis F 5 1 1 2 2 +6 0 0 0 4 25.00
4 DOLFYN Ben D 5 0 2 2 2 +13 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F 5 1 2 3 4 +2 0 0 0 5 20.00

6 van NOTEN Patrick F 5 5 1 6 4 +11 0 0 1 16 31.25
7 HENRY Bryan F 5 7 7 14 0 +15 0 2 0 29 24.14
8 CORNELIS Paul D 5 1 3 4 6 +13 0 1 0 12 8.33
9 de SAEGER Gijs F 5 1 0 1 6 +4 0 0 0 5 20.00

12 GORIS Emiel F 5 0 1 1 0 +7 0 0 0 2 0.00

13 MONDELAERS Erik D 5 2 0 2 2 +11 0 0 0 8 25.00
14 MICHAUX Randhall F 5 3 1 4 2 +4 0 0 0 16 18.75
16 de SMET Yoren F 5 6 10 16 0 +16 3 0 1 14 42.86
18 VERHAEGEN Bryan F 5 0 4 4 2 +11 0 0 0 8 0.00
19 MILPAS Axl F 5 6 0 6 16 +7 0 0 0 17 35.29

21 NEVEN Frank D 5 0 2 2 2 +11 0 0 0 7 0.00
22 DRIESSEN Dennis F 5 1 4 5 2 +6 0 0 0 22 4.55
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F 5 4 0 4 4 +7 0 1 0 14 28.57
24 van den BOSCH Mathias D 5 0 0 0 4 +5 0 0 0 3 0.00
25 EVERS Keanu GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

25

BRUYNINCKX Neil

EVERS Keanu

5

5

5

5

4

1

240:00

60:00

80.00

20.00

11

1

77

8

88

9

87.50

88.89

2.75

1.00

0

0

4

1

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 MAR 2012

Including Game #14

BUL - Bulgaria
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 VIDENOV Dimitar GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 FERALIEV Bozhidar D 5 0 0 0 12 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 IVANOV Bogdan F 5 1 1 2 6 -4 0 1 0 6 16.67
4 MAHMUDIEV Dimitar D 5 1 1 2 2 +1 0 0 0 12 8.33
6 VIDENOV Vasil F 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

7 ZDRAVKOV Anton F 5 0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F 5 4 8 12 6 +4 0 1 0 17 23.53
9 VASILEV Aleksandar D 5 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

10 HODULOV Ivan F 5 9 5 14 8 +5 1 2 2 25 36.00
11 YANCHEV Stefan D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

13 TALEV Martin F 5 4 2 6 30 0 1 1 0 20 20.00
14 BOTSEV Valentin F 5 3 2 5 24 -3 0 2 0 13 23.08
16 NIKOLOV Martin F 5 3 5 8 6 -1 0 2 0 15 20.00
17 PETROV Stanislav D 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
18 SHELUPETS Edgar F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 FILIPOV Alberto F 5 1 0 1 0 -3 0 0 0 6 16.67
21 PANEV Aleksandar F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
23 BOZHANOV Nikolay D 5 1 0 1 0 +3 0 1 0 8 12.50
25 MECHKOV Yavor GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

25

VIDENOV Dimitar

MECHKOV Yavor

5

5

5

5

5

2

237:21

61:39

79.38

20.62

16

6

105

30

121

36

86.78

83.33

4.04

5.84

0

0

2

0

2

1

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 MAR 2012

Including Game #13

MEX - Mexico
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
3 BOLANOS Augusto F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 IBARRA Nestor F 5 6 6 12 2 +9 0 0 0 18 33.33
6 ALVA Fabian F 5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 RIVACOBA Miguel D 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 11 9.09
8 FONSECA Rodrigo F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00

9 FLORES Kaleb D 5 0 0 0 6 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
11 FERNANDEZ Ricardo F 5 2 4 6 12 +7 1 0 0 10 20.00
12 BARRON David F 5 0 1 1 0 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
13 ROMERO Diego F 5 3 1 4 10 -1 0 1 1 20 15.00
14 SHEINBERG Samuel F 5 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

15 COLAS Miguel D 5 3 2 5 2 +6 0 2 0 20 15.00
17 BALCARCEL Cuauhtemoc F 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0 1 100.00
18 GUTIERREZ Mauricio F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
19 COBO Jean F 5 5 1 6 4 +9 1 0 1 13 38.46
20 RIVERA Paulo GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 OLIVER Alejandro F 5 2 3 5 0 0 0 2 0 14 14.29
22 CHEREM Moises D 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
23 MAQUIVAR Blas D 5 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
24 AMOR Diego D 5 1 0 1 0 -1 1 0 0 3 33.33
25 ALBRECHT Richard GK 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
20

25

RIVERA Paulo

ALBRECHT Richard

5

5

5

5

2

5

48:34

250:56

16.22

83.78

3

12

11

95

14

107

78.57

88.79

3.71

2.87

0

0

1

2

0

2

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 MAR 2012

Including Game #15

NZL - New Zealand
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BIGSBY Richard GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 HENDERSON Aaron D 5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 MAISEY Keegan F 5 1 0 1 2 +1 1 0 0 3 33.33
6 ELLIS Frazer F 5 6 1 7 2 +8 2 1 0 15 40.00
7 JAGAU Kevin F 5 5 5 10 2 +11 0 1 0 15 33.33

8 KENNEDY Tayler F 5 3 1 4 4 +6 0 0 0 12 25.00
10 LANE Jaxson F 5 0 3 3 10 +3 0 0 0 9 0.00
11 McLEOD Cam D 5 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 RICHARDS Thomas D 5 1 1 2 8 +6 0 0 0 9 11.11
13 COSLETT George D 5 2 1 3 0 +12 0 0 0 13 15.38

14 HAY Oliver F 5 0 2 2 6 +6 0 0 0 13 0.00
15 JOYCE Kahu D 5 3 3 6 6 +13 0 0 1 17 17.65
16 HARRISON Shaun F 5 1 0 1 2 +3 0 0 0 2 50.00
17 MACHARG Maxwell F 4 2 2 4 27 +5 0 1 0 16 12.50
18 BURNS Callum F 5 1 1 2 18 +3 0 0 0 9 11.11

19 RANDELL Scott F 5 2 3 5 2 +6 0 1 0 9 22.22
20 DIX Jakeb GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 APPS Bradley F 5 5 4 9 0 +8 1 0 0 19 26.32
23 DAWSON Richard F 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
24 FREAR Lachlan D 5 1 1 2 6 +7 0 1 0 9 11.11

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

BIGSBY Richard

DIX Jakeb

5

5

5

5

4

1

240:00

60:00

80.00

20.00

13

0

69

6

82

6

84.15

100.00

3.25

0.00

0

1

3

1

1

0

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 MAR 2012

Including Game #13

RSA - South Africa
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PRETORIUS Charl GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BLOCH von BLOTTNITZ Christopher D 3 0 0 0 0 -7 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 MARROW Keenan D 5 0 1 1 2 -21 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 DEKKER Stephen F 5 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 KROTZ Wesley F 5 2 1 3 6 -27 0 0 0 12 16.67

7 COMPTON Dylan F 5 0 0 0 0 -13 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 BOTHA Jacques F 5 0 0 0 4 -24 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 THORNTON Keegan F 3 0 0 0 0 -11 0 0 0 4 0.00

10 McFARLANE Connor F 5 0 0 0 4 -16 0 0 0 1 0.00
12 STRINGER Luke D 5 1 0 1 35 -25 0 0 0 8 12.50

13 VANDENHEEVER Etienne F 5 1 0 1 0 -7 0 0 0 1 100.00
14 FOURIE Ryan F 5 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 VISSER Luwandre D 5 1 0 1 10 -19 0 0 0 3 33.33
16 BREMNER Callum D 5 1 0 1 4 -23 0 0 0 6 16.67
17 KOTZE Philip F 5 0 0 0 0 -7 0 0 0 0 0.00

18 OBERY Alex F 5 0 0 0 4 -25 0 0 0 3 0.00
19 MALGAS Reelan F 4 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 VERWEY Denzil GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 du PREEZ Spencer F 5 0 0 0 14 -20 0 0 0 1 0.00
22 VENTER Dylan F 5 0 0 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

PRETORIUS Charl

VERWEY Denzil

5

5

5

5

5

5

158:39

141:21

52.88

47.12

36

32

115

104

151

136

76.16

76.47

13.61

13.58

0

0

0

0

3

2

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 18 MAR 2012

Including Game #14

TPE - Chinese Taipei
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LIAO Yu-Han GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 LIN Yu-Wei D 5 0 2 2 2 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 YANG Hsiao-Hao D 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 KUAN Ching D 5 4 0 4 12 -5 0 2 0 17 23.53
6 LIANG Ching-Ho F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

7 HSIAO Po-Yun F 5 0 2 2 0 -5 0 0 0 18 0.00
8 CHEN Wei-Chi F 5 0 1 1 0 -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 CHAO Yu-Tung D 5 1 0 1 20 -2 0 1 0 24 4.17

10 LU Shih-Kai F 5 2 1 3 2 -3 0 0 0 3 66.67
11 CHANG Tse-Wei D 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 HUNG Chi-Lun F 5 1 2 3 16 -2 0 0 0 9 11.11
13 LI Jia-Lin D 5 0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 LIN Yu-Heng F 5 1 1 2 6 -2 0 0 0 7 14.29
16 HSU Shao-Hung F 5 4 0 4 2 0 1 1 0 11 36.36
17 SYU Jing-Kai F 5 1 1 2 12 -2 0 1 0 7 14.29

19 TI Hou-Chung F 5 1 1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 10 10.00
20 KUEI Fu-Hsiang GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 WANG Wei-Chun F 5 3 1 4 0 -1 0 0 0 7 42.86
22 KUAN Shin-Yao F 1 0 1 1 12 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 LIN Tzu-Chieh F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 0 16 6.25

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

20

LIAO Yu-Han

KUEI Fu-Hsiang

5

5

5

5

5

5

126:46

173:14

42.26

57.74

10

16

58

65

68

81

85.29

80.25

4.73

5.54

0

0

0

1

2

2

LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played
W Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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